

## Q1 What is your name and jurisdiction?

Answered: 11 Skipped: 0

#	RESPONSES	DATE
1	Melissa Taylor Columbia Township	2/20/2024 4:11 PM
2	Kathleen Kennedy, Springfield Township	2/16/2024 2:37 PM
3	Green Twp.	2/16/2024 2:17 PM
4	Tom Smith City of Monroe	2/16/2024 1:47 PM
5	Tracy Henao, Montgomery	2/16/2024 12:08 PM
6	Lori Thompson, Madeira	2/16/2024 11:35 AM
7	Eddie McCarthy - Pierce Township	2/16/2024 11:27 AM
8	Jeff Weckbach, Colerain Township	2/16/2024 11:26 AM
9	Krista Blum Village of Lockland	2/16/2024 11:08 AM
10	City of Mason	2/16/2024 10:52 AM
11	Chris Lohr, City of Carlisle	2/16/2024 10:34 AM

## Q2 Has your local government pursued residential (single or multi-family) development on jurisdiction-owned land and created an ongoing revenue source like a lease payment for the land or user fee?

Answered: 11 Skipped: 0

#	RESPONSES	DATE
1	No - interesting idea though.	2/20/2024 4:11 PM
2	No	2/16/2024 2:37 PM
3	NA	2/16/2024 2:17 PM
4	No	2/16/2024 1:47 PM
5	No	2/16/2024 12:08 PM
6	no	2/16/2024 11:35 AM
7	No	2/16/2024 11:27 AM
8	We have not but I am aware that the Developer Penrose has experience with these models.	2/16/2024 11:26 AM
9	No	2/16/2024 11:08 AM
10	No	2/16/2024 10:52 AM
11	No	2/16/2024 10:34 AM

### Q3 If yes, what is the structure of the development/agreement?

Answered: 1 Skipped: 10

#	RESPONSES	DATE
1	N/A	2/16/2024 10:34 AM

## Q4 Please send any supporting documentation to SLahrmer@AmberleyVillage.org and CSmith@C4LG.org

Answered: 0 Skipped: 11

#	RESPONSES	DATE
	There are no responses.	

# #1

**COMPLETE**

**Collector:** Web Link 1 (Web Link)  
**Started:** Friday, February 16, 2024 10:33:14 AM  
**Last Modified:** Friday, February 16, 2024 10:33:49 AM  
**Time Spent:** 00:00:34  
**IP Address:** 74.142.87.66

---

Page 1

## Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Chris Lohr, City of Carlisle

---

## Q2

Has your local government pursued residential (single or multi-family) development on jurisdiction-owned land and created an ongoing revenue source like a lease payment for the land or user fee?

No

---

## Q3

If yes, what is the structure of the development/agreement?

N/A

---

## Q4

Respondent skipped this question

Please send any supporting documentation to  
SLahrmer@AmberleyVillage.org and CSmith@C4LG.org

---

# #2

**COMPLETE**

**Collector:** Web Link 1 (Web Link)  
**Started:** Friday, February 16, 2024 10:51:10 AM  
**Last Modified:** Friday, February 16, 2024 10:51:33 AM  
**Time Spent:** 00:00:22  
**IP Address:** 66.161.221.162

---

Page 1

## Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

City of Mason

---

## Q2

Has your local government pursued residential (single or multi-family) development on jurisdiction-owned land and created an ongoing revenue source like a lease payment for the land or user fee?

No

---

## Q3

Respondent skipped this question

If yes, what is the structure of the development/agreement?

---

## Q4

Respondent skipped this question

Please send any supporting documentation to SLahrmer@AmberleyVillage.org and CSmith@C4LG.org

---

# #3

**COMPLETE**

**Collector:** Web Link 1 (Web Link)  
**Started:** Friday, February 16, 2024 10:54:31 AM  
**Last Modified:** Friday, February 16, 2024 11:07:39 AM  
**Time Spent:** 00:13:08  
**IP Address:** 66.161.246.158

---

Page 1

## Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Krista Blum  
Village of Lockland

---

## Q2

Has your local government pursued residential (single or multi-family) development on jurisdiction-owned land and created an ongoing revenue source like a lease payment for the land or user fee?

No

---

## Q3

Respondent skipped this question

If yes, what is the structure of the development/agreement?

---

## Q4

Respondent skipped this question

Please send any supporting documentation to  
SLahrmer@AmberleyVillage.org and CSmith@C4LG.org

---

# #4

**COMPLETE**

**Collector:** Web Link 1 (Web Link)  
**Started:** Friday, February 16, 2024 10:41:29 AM  
**Last Modified:** Friday, February 16, 2024 11:26:22 AM  
**Time Spent:** 00:44:53  
**IP Address:** 66.161.212.226

---

Page 1

## Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Jeff Weckbach, Colerain Township

---

## Q2

Has your local government pursued residential (single or multi-family) development on jurisdiction-owned land and created an ongoing revenue source like a lease payment for the land or user fee?

We have not but I am aware that the Developer Penrose has experience with these models.

---

## Q3

Respondent skipped this question

If yes, what is the structure of the development/agreement?

---

## Q4

Respondent skipped this question

Please send any supporting documentation to  
SLahrmer@AmberleyVillage.org and CSmith@C4LG.org

---



# #5

**COMPLETE**

**Collector:** Web Link 1 (Web Link)  
**Started:** Friday, February 16, 2024 11:26:51 AM  
**Last Modified:** Friday, February 16, 2024 11:27:23 AM  
**Time Spent:** 00:00:31  
**IP Address:** 69.61.162.234

---

Page 1

## Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Eddie McCarthy - Pierce Township

---

## Q2

Has your local government pursued residential (single or multi-family) development on jurisdiction-owned land and created an ongoing revenue source like a lease payment for the land or user fee?

No

---

## Q3

Respondent skipped this question

If yes, what is the structure of the development/agreement?

---

## Q4

Respondent skipped this question

Please send any supporting documentation to SLahrmer@AmberleyVillage.org and CSmith@C4LG.org

---

# #6

**COMPLETE**

**Collector:** Web Link 1 (Web Link)  
**Started:** Friday, February 16, 2024 11:34:28 AM  
**Last Modified:** Friday, February 16, 2024 11:35:23 AM  
**Time Spent:** 00:00:54  
**IP Address:** 174.61.127.151

---

Page 1

## Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Lori Thompson, Madeira

---

## Q2

Has your local government pursued residential (single or multi-family) development on jurisdiction-owned land and created an ongoing revenue source like a lease payment for the land or user fee?

no

---

## Q3

Respondent skipped this question

If yes, what is the structure of the development/agreement?

---

## Q4

Respondent skipped this question

Please send any supporting documentation to SLahrmer@AmberleyVillage.org and CSmith@C4LG.org

---

# #7

**COMPLETE**

**Collector:** Web Link 1 (Web Link)  
**Started:** Friday, February 16, 2024 12:07:48 PM  
**Last Modified:** Friday, February 16, 2024 12:08:18 PM  
**Time Spent:** 00:00:30  
**IP Address:** 216.68.27.226

---

Page 1

## Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Tracy Henao, Montgomery

---

## Q2

Has your local government pursued residential (single or multi-family) development on jurisdiction-owned land and created an ongoing revenue source like a lease payment for the land or user fee?

No

---

## Q3

Respondent skipped this question

If yes, what is the structure of the development/agreement?

---

## Q4

Respondent skipped this question

Please send any supporting documentation to  
SLahrmer@AmberleyVillage.org and CSmith@C4LG.org

---

# #8

**COMPLETE**

**Collector:** Web Link 1 (Web Link)  
**Started:** Friday, February 16, 2024 1:45:40 PM  
**Last Modified:** Friday, February 16, 2024 1:46:57 PM  
**Time Spent:** 00:01:17  
**IP Address:** 216.196.183.170

---

Page 1

## Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Tom Smith  
City of Monroe

---

## Q2

Has your local government pursued residential (single or multi-family) development on jurisdiction-owned land and created an ongoing revenue source like a lease payment for the land or user fee?

No

---

## Q3

Respondent skipped this question

If yes, what is the structure of the development/agreement?

---

## Q4

Respondent skipped this question

Please send any supporting documentation to  
SLahrmer@AmberleyVillage.org and CSmith@C4LG.org

---

# #9

**COMPLETE**

**Collector:** Web Link 1 (Web Link)  
**Started:** Friday, February 16, 2024 2:15:58 PM  
**Last Modified:** Friday, February 16, 2024 2:16:48 PM  
**Time Spent:** 00:00:50  
**IP Address:** 66.117.198.210

---

Page 1

## Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Green Twp.

---

## Q2

Has your local government pursued residential (single or multi-family) development on jurisdiction-owned land and created an ongoing revenue source like a lease payment for the land or user fee?

NA

---

## Q3

Respondent skipped this question

If yes, what is the structure of the development/agreement?

---

## Q4

Respondent skipped this question

Please send any supporting documentation to SLahrmer@AmberleyVillage.org and CSmith@C4LG.org

---

# #10

**COMPLETE**

**Collector:** Web Link 1 (Web Link)  
**Started:** Friday, February 16, 2024 2:35:36 PM  
**Last Modified:** Friday, February 16, 2024 2:36:47 PM  
**Time Spent:** 00:01:10  
**IP Address:** 208.102.120.84

---

Page 1

## Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Kathleen Kennedy, Springfield Township

---

## Q2

Has your local government pursued residential (single or multi-family) development on jurisdiction-owned land and created an ongoing revenue source like a lease payment for the land or user fee?

No

---

## Q3

Respondent skipped this question

If yes, what is the structure of the development/agreement?

---

## Q4

Respondent skipped this question

Please send any supporting documentation to  
SLahrmer@AmberleyVillage.org and CSmith@C4LG.org

---

# #11

**COMPLETE**

**Collector:** Web Link 1 (Web Link)  
**Started:** Tuesday, February 20, 2024 4:09:43 PM  
**Last Modified:** Tuesday, February 20, 2024 4:11:17 PM  
**Time Spent:** 00:01:33  
**IP Address:** 74.215.255.241

---

Page 1

## Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Melissa Taylor  
Columbia Township

---

## Q2

Has your local government pursued residential (single or multi-family) development on jurisdiction-owned land and created an ongoing revenue source like a lease payment for the land or user fee?

No - interesting idea though.

---

## Q3

Respondent skipped this question

If yes, what is the structure of the development/agreement?

---

## Q4

Respondent skipped this question

Please send any supporting documentation to  
SLahrmer@AmberleyVillage.org and CSmith@C4LG.org

---